
SOFA LEGS



PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT
NAME

IMAGE ORDER
UNIT

PACKING

Sofa leg 3"
L Shape

Sofa leg 2"
L Shape

Sofa leg 3"
L Shape Fancy

Black

PCS

PCS

PCS

96

120

200

SL01

SL02

SL03B

Sofa leg 3"
L Shape Fancy

Brown

PCS 200SL03BR

Sofa Leg 3"
Round Shape PCS 300

Sofa Leg 2.5"
Round Shape

Sofa Leg 3"
Square Shape

PCS

PCS

150

120SL06

SL04

SL05
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IMAGE ORDER
UNIT

PACKING

Taxes are extra as applicable.
Packaging & Forwarding Charges are extra as applicable.
Rates given above, are subject to changes without prior notice.
Subject to Ahmedabad Jurisdiction

Terms & Conditions

Sofa Leg 2.5"
Square Shape

Sofa Leg 3"
Big Square

Shape

PCS

PCS

140

120

SL07

SL08

Sofa Leg Angle
160 MM Black

PCS 150SL09B

Sofa Leg Angle
160 MM Brown

PCS 150SL09BR


