

## PRASIDDHI PLAST Mfg. ALL TYPE OF FURNITURE HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES



PRODUCT CODE	IMAGE	PRODUCT NAME	ORDER UNIT	PACKING
SL01	and dhiplast com	Sofa leg 3" L Shape	PCS	96
SL02	partin like con	Sofa leg 2" L Shape	PCS	120
SL03B	A Hillippi Corr	Sofa leg 3" L Shape Fancy Black	PCS	200
SL03BR	SODMENASTOON	Sofa leg 3" L Shape Fancy Brown	PCS	200
SL04	Market Sept Coll	Sofa Leg 3" Round Shape	PCS	300
SL05	A displayed to the state of the	Sofa Leg 2.5" Round Shape	PCS	150
SL06	white see the second	Sofa Leg 3" Square Shape	PCS	120

PRODUCT CODE	IMAGE	PRODUCT NAME	ORDER UNIT	PACKING
SL07	White State of the	Sofa Leg 2.5" Square Shape	PCS	140
SL08	A STATE OF THE STA	Sofa Leg 3" Big Square Shape	PCS	120
SL09B	A Tag ight plate toom	Sofa Leg Angle 160 MM Black	PCS	150
SL09BR	Assidonipus com	Sofa Leg Angle 160 MM Brown	PCS	150

## **Terms & Conditions**

- Taxes are extra as applicable.
  Packaging & Forwarding Charges are extra as applicable.
  Rates given above, are subject to changes without prior notice.
  Subject to Ahmedabad Jurisdiction